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After paying the required deposit, our Installment Plan will draft six drafts for the amounts listed 
by accommodation below. The final payment in April will draft for the remaining balance, 
including any extras that have been added to the registration. 

CANCELLATION POLICY: 
I authorize Sky Ranch to charge the credit card(s) I provide for the payment of any and all of my 
related services and fees. I understand that my information will be kept on file and will remain in 
effect and may be used for future transactions on my account. I can revoke this authorization at any 
time through a written request or by contacting Guest Services. Cancellation requests recieved by 
February 12, 2020, will be refunded all payments except a $500 cancellation fee. Cancellation requests 
recieved between February 13 and April 12, 2020 will be refunded all payments except a $1,000 
cancellation fee. After April 12, 2020 NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN. All cancellation requests must 
be submitted by email to Cancellation@SkyRanch.org. Registrations that are not paid in full by April 
12, 2020 may be subject to automatic cancellation.

HALF UNIT
Session Price

Deposit

Payment Amount (Sept. 12)

Payment Amount (Oct. 12)

Payment Amount (Nov. 12)

Payment Amount (Feb. 12)

Final Payment (March 12)

Final Payment (Apr. 12)

$1537

$500

$175

$175

$175

$175

$175

Remaining Balance

ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS
Session Price

Deposit

Payment Amount (Sept. 12)

Payment Amount (Oct. 12)

Payment Amount (Nov. 12)

Payment Amount (Feb. 12)

Final Payment (March 12)

Final Payment (Apr. 12)

$300

$50

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

Remaining Balance

CABIN
Session Price

Deposit

Payment Amount (Sept. 12)

Payment Amount (Oct. 12)

Payment Amount (Nov. 12)

Payment Amount (Feb. 12)

Final Payment (March 12)

Final Payment (Apr. 12)

      $3,067   

$500

$430

$430

$430

$430

$430

Remaining Balance

LODGE - TWO BEDROOM
Session Price

Deposit

Payment Amount (Sept. 12)

Payment Amount (Oct. 12)

Payment Amount (Nov. 12)

Payment Amount (Feb. 12)

Final Payment (March 12)

Final Payment (Apr. 12)

    $2,537 

$500

$345

$345

$345

$345

$345

Remaining Balance


