SKY RANCH SKY PAY HORN CREEK FAMILY CAMP PAYMENT PLAN INFORMATION

After paying the required deposit, our Installment Plan will draft six drafts for the amounts listed by accommodation below. The final payment in April will draft for the remaining balance, including any extras that have been added to the registration.

CABIN	
Session Price	\$3,067
Deposit	\$500
Payment Amount (Sept. 12)	\$430
Payment Amount (Oct. 12)	\$430
Payment Amount (Nov. 12)	\$430
Payment Amount (Feb. 12)	\$430
Final Payment (March 12)	\$430
Final Payment (Apr. 12)	Remaining Balance

LODGE - TWO BEDROOM	
Session Price	\$2,537
Deposit	\$500
Payment Amount (Sept. 12)	\$345
Payment Amount (Oct. 12)	\$345
Payment Amount (Nov. 12)	\$345
Payment Amount (Feb. 12)	\$345
Final Payment (March 12)	\$345
Final Payment (Apr. 12)	Remaining Balance

ADDITIONAL FAMILY	MEMBERS
Session Price	\$300
Deposit	\$50
Payment Amount (Sept. 12)	\$45
Payment Amount (Oct. 12)	\$45
Payment Amount (Nov. 12)	\$45
Payment Amount (Feb. 12)	\$45
Final Payment (March 12)	\$45
Final Payment (Apr. 12)	Remaining Balance

HALF UNIT	
Session Price	\$1537
Deposit	\$500
Payment Amount (Sept. 12)	\$175
Payment Amount (Oct. 12)	\$175
Payment Amount (Nov. 12)	\$175
Payment Amount (Feb. 12)	\$175
Final Payment (March 12)	\$175
Final Payment (Apr. 12)	Remaining Balance

CANCELLATION POLICY:

I authorize Sky Ranch to charge the credit card(s) I provide for the payment of any and all of my related services and fees. I understand that my information will be kept on file and will remain in effect and may be used for future transactions on my account. I can revoke this authorization at any time through a written request or by contacting Guest Services. Cancellation requests recieved by February 12, 2020, will be refunded all payments except a \$500 cancellation fee. Cancellation requests recieved between February 13 and April 12, 2020 will be refunded all payments except a \$1,000 cancellation fee. After April 12, 2020 **NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN**. All cancellation requests must be submitted by email to Cancellation@SkyRanch.org. Registrations that are not paid in full by April 12, 2020 may be subject to automatic cancellation.